2017 Mayo Clinic Gynecology and Gynecologic Surgery Updates
Date: September 28 — 30, 2017
Orlando Florida

Thursday, September 28, 2017

Moderator Paul Pettit, MD

7:00 a.m.
7:30
7:35
7:45

8:15

8:45

9:15

9:45

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

12:45

Breakfast and Registration
Welcome and Introduction
Pretest

Feel the pain, don’t forget the pelvic floor
Anita Chen, M.D.

Sexuality after Gynecologic Surgery # 1
Debra Wickman, MD

Sexuality # 2
Debra Wickman, MD

Abnormal Uterine Bleeding- beyond just polypectomy
Christopher DeStephano, MD

Q&A
Break

Imaging tips for the gynecologist-ultrasound
Melanie Caserta, M.D.

Imaging tips for gynecologist- MRI
Candice Bolan, M.D.

Primary Screening for the gynecologist
Sally Ann Pantin, M.D.

Incorporating obesity management into your busy gynecologic practice
Scott Lynch, M.D.

Q&A

Adjourn



Friday, September 29, 2017

Moderator Tri Dinh, MD

7:00 a.m.

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

12:30

12:30-1400

Breakfast

“Wellness”- a prescription for the physician and the patient - part 1

Robert Zarr, MD, MPH

“Wellness”- a prescription for the physician and the patient - part 2

Robert Zarr, MD, MPH

Panel: Are we still morcellating the uterus?
Anita Chen, MD, Paul Pettit, MD and Chris DeStephano, MD

The “incidental” ovarian cancer

Tri Dinh, M.D.
Q&A
Break

Vulvar Dermatoses
Allison Bruce, M.D.

Vulvar / Vaginal dysplasia
Jamie Bakkum-Gamez MD

Fecal Incontinence
Paul Pettit, MD

Q&A

Adjourn

Optional Hands-on Course:

(1) Morcellation of large volume specimen
(2)Vaginal surgery-tips and tricks

Saturday, September 30, 2017

Moderator Matt Robertson, MD



7:00 a.m.

7:30

7:45

8:15

8:45

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11: 15

11:45

12:15

12:30

Breakfast
Announcements and poll

Endometrial Cancer Updates
Jamie Bakkum-Gamez MD

New Treatment Options for Ovarian Cancer
Matt Robertson, MD

What a gynecologic surgeon should know about Plastics Surgery
Galen Perdikis, M.D.

Q&A

Break

Genetic Screening for Gynecologic Cancers part 1
Bright Pink Healthcare Lecture

New Developments in Breast Cancer-what a gynecologist should know
Saranya Chumsri, MD

Post-test

Genetic Screening for Gynecologic Cancers part 2
Bright Pink Health Care Lecture

ERASIng the need for hospitalization after surgery.
Tri Dinh, MD

Q&A

Adjourn



