2017 Mayo Clinic Gynecology and Gynecologic Surgery Updates

Date: September 28 – 30, 2017 Orlando Florida

Thursday, September 28, 2017

Moderator Paul Pettit, MD

7:00 a.m.	Breakfast and Registration
7:30	Welcome and Introduction
7:35	Pretest
7:45	Feel the pain, don't forget the pelvic floor <i>Anita Chen, M.D.</i>
8:15	Sexuality after Gynecologic Surgery # 1 Debra Wickman, MD
8:45	Sexuality # 2 Debra Wickman, MD
9:15	Abnormal Uterine Bleeding- beyond just polypectomy Christopher DeStephano, MD
9:45	Q&A
10:00	Break
10:30	Imaging tips for the gynecologist-ultrasound <i>Melanie Caserta, M.D.</i>
11:00	Imaging tips for gynecologist- MRI <i>Candice Bolan, M.D.</i>
11:30	Primary Screening for the gynecologist <i>Sally Ann Pantin, M.D.</i>
12:00	Incorporating obesity management into your busy gynecologic practice <i>Scott Lynch</i> , <i>M.D.</i>
12:30	Q & A
12:45	Adjourn

Friday, September 29, 2017

Moderator Tri Dinh, MD

7:00 a.m.	Breakfast	
7:30	"Wellness"- a prescription for the physician and the patient - part 1 <i>Robert Zarr, MD, MPH</i>	
8:00	"Wellness"- a prescription for the physician and the patient - part 2 <i>Robert Zarr, MD, MPH</i>	
8:30	Panel: Are we still morcellating the uterus? Anita Chen, MD, Paul Pettit, MD and Chris DeStephano, MD	
9:30	The "incidental" ovarian cancer <i>Tri Dinh, M.D.</i>	
10:00	Q&A	
10:15	Break	
10:45	Vulvar Dermatoses <i>Allison Bruce, M.D.</i>	
11:15	Vulvar / Vaginal dysplasia Jamie Bakkum-Gamez MD	
11:45	Fecal Incontinence Paul Pettit, MD	
12:15	Q&A	
12:30	Adjourn	
12:30-1400	Optional Hands-on Course:	(1) Morcellation of large volume specimen (2) Vaginal surgery-tips and tricks

Saturday, September 30, 2017

7:00 a.m.	Breakfast
7:30	Announcements and poll
7:45	Endometrial Cancer Updates Jamie Bakkum-Gamez MD
8:15	New Treatment Options for Ovarian Cancer Matt Robertson, MD
8:45	What a gynecologic surgeon should know about Plastics Surgery <i>Galen Perdikis</i> , <i>M.D.</i>
9:15	Q&A
9:30	Break
10:00	Genetic Screening for Gynecologic Cancers part 1 Bright Pink Healthcare Lecture
10:30	New Developments in Breast Cancer-what a gynecologist should know <i>Saranya Chumsri, MD</i>
11:00	Post-test
11: 15	Genetic Screening for Gynecologic Cancers part 2 Bright Pink Health Care Lecture
11:45	ERASing the need for hospitalization after surgery. <i>Tri Dinh, MD</i>
12:15	Q&A
12:30	Adjourn